
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
155 
70 

131 
612 
214 
572 
191 
275 
543 
18 

437 
470 
16 
39 

518 
99 

306 
408 
428 
489 
48 
57 

724 
252 
117 
783 
290 
350 
38 
25 

645 
220 

Name 
Tom Schröder 
Valentin Kees 
Cato Nickel 
Joosep Pärn 
Bence Pergel 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Eric Rakow 
Nick Domann 
William Voxen Kleeman
Martin Venhoda 
Peter König 
Martins Platkevics 
Victor Kleemann 
Fritz Greiner 
Petr Rathousky 
Julian Duvier 
Scott Smulders 
Henry Obenland 
Jens Walvoort 
Kristofers Kaulins 
Edvards Bidzans 
Janis Kubulins 
Paul Bloy 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Leo Paukovic 
Joshua Völker 
Lennox Litzrodt 
Eric Boeck 
Marvin Koch 
Richard Stephan 
Martin Michelis 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
MAMS 
DMU 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Römstedt 

DEU-Altenstadt 

DEU-Consrade 

EST-Sindi 

HUN-Esztergom-ke

DNK-Vejle 

LTU-Kaunas 

DEU-Neubrandenb

DEU-Meseberg 

DNK-Tikøb 

CZE-Praha 5 

DEU-Eberswalde 

LVA-Sigulda 

DNK-Tikøb 

DEU-Genthin OT H

CZE-Praha 9 

DEU-Hamburg 

NLD-alphen 

DEU-Kupferzell 

NLD-Etten-Leur 

LVA-Riga 

LVA-Marupe 

LVA-Sinole 

DEU-Biberach 

DEU-Trutnov 

DEU-Öhringen 

DEU-Bad Liebenst

DEU-Apolda 

DEU-Schwerin 

DEU-Taunusstein 

DEU-Großräschen 

EST-Varla, Kiili vald

Trademark 
Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team 254 

Kosak Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

Pol Motors 

HTS KTM 

Filten Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 / ADAC Berlin

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Schmicker Racing 

Mefo Sport - Q-Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

WZ-Racing 

HPM Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

Orion racing team 

FALCON Motorsports 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Kosak Racing Team 

KTM SB Racing 

SixtySeven 

Kosak Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Team Motorsport Burmeister 

Achim Bierenfeld 

KTM GST Berlin 

Schmicker Racing 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:42.325 
1:43.797 
1:44.479 
1:44.716 
1:45.058 
1:45.072 
1:45.091 
1:45.261 
1:45.263 
1:45.406 
1:45.798 
1:45.965 
1:46.301 
1:47.103 
1:47.653 
1:47.913 
1:48.439 
1:48.713 
1:48.771 
1:49.457 
1:49.858 
1:50.267 
1:50.340 
1:50.343 
1:50.584 
1:52.606 
1:57.634 
2:00.910 
2:01.127 
2:01.484 
2:01.764 
2:59.761 

Diff 

1.472 
2.154 
2.391 
2.733 
2.747 
2.766 
2.936 
2.938 
3.081 
3.473 
3.640 
3.976 
4.778 
5.328 
5.588 
6.114 
6.388 
6.446 
7.132 
7.533 
7.942 
8.015 
8.018 
8.259 

10.281 
15.309 
18.585 
18.802 
19.159 
19.439 

1:17.436 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 

km/h 
58,050 
57,227 
56,854 
56,725 
56,540 
56,533 
56,522 
56,431 
56,430 
56,354 
56,145 
56,056 
55,879 
55,461 
55,177 
55,044 
54,777 
54,639 
54,610 
54,268 
54,070 
53,869 
53,834 
53,832 
53,715 
52,750 
50,496 
49,127 
49,039 
48,895 
48,783 
33,044 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC Youngster Cup 

Practice Group 2 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:01:00 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

01.04.2023 09:00 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


